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PUPPIES

PUPPY DOGS
Variety Age Place Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder DOB

SM 6<9 mo 1 Blue Mist Moonlight Tango Paxton Jim & Kathy Petack Jessica & Valerie Stier 11/24/2021
LH 6<9 mo 2 Blue Mist Fred Fred Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica & Valerie Stier 9/23/2021

LH 9<12 mo 1 Stone House Written In The Stars Castile Samantha St. Clair Sidney Hoblit 8/8/2021

LH 9<12 mo 2
Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of 
Stone House

Ryder Pam/Kent Roberts Hornberger & Hoblit 6/10/2021

SM 9<12 mo 3 Blue Mist Time at Stone House Time Sidney Hoblit Jessica & Valerie Stier 8/27/2021

LH 9<12 mo ABS
Sonata’s Stars Go Blue of 
Stonehouse

Opie Jaime/Bill Cressler Hornberger & Hoblit 6/10/2021

PUPPY BITCHES
LH 3<6 mo 1 Aurai Angel's Landing Talus Patricia Conklin Patricia Conklin 1/4/2022

LH 3<9 mo 1 Blue Mist Velma Velma Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica & Valerie Stier 9/23/2021

SM 9<12 1 Blue Mist Soul Wanda Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica & Valerie Stier 8/27/2021

BEST PUPPY Stone House Written In The Stars Castile Samantha St. Clair Sidney Hoblit 8/8/2021

BOS PUPPY Blue Mist Soul Wanda Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica & Valerie Stier 8/27/2021
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SMOOTH WINDSPRITES

GRAND CHAMPION BITCHES - SMOOTH
Place Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder DOB

1 CH Blue Mist Ghosts From our Past Patty Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica &Valerie Stier 4/14/2018
2 CH Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt Sprite Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica &Valerie Stier 12/3/2010
3 CH Blue Mist I Am No One Rey Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica &Valerie Stier 6/22/2017

BEST WINDSPRITE SMOOTH

CH Blue Mist Ghosts From our Past Patty Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica &Valerie Stier 4/14/2018
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DOG CLASSES - LH

Place Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder DOB
JUNIOR DOGS 12<18

1 Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn Jasper Sara Martin MacKenzie/McCord 5/11/2021

BRED BY EXHIBITOR DOGS
1 Sonata's Norwegian Wood of Stone House Nori Hornberger/Hoblit Hornberger/Hoblit 10/28/2019

OPEN DOGS
1 Wylde Magical Phoenix GusDash Gold/DeVoist Donna DeVoist 6/20/2019
2 Sonata's Allegro Bronson Jim Petack Hornberger/Hoblit 4/19/2017
3 Brikal Bruno Bruno Green/Hoblit Dalton/Strasser 10/7/2018
4 Stone House Swift Fly High Mooselauke Cooper/Hoblit Sidney Hoblit 3/16/2020

ABS Sonata's Legend of Stone House Augie Jaime/Bill Cressler Hornberger/Hoblit 6/19/2020

GRAND CHAMPION DOGS
1 CH Wylde Sealgair of Aesir Tristan Robin Ivey DeVoist/George-Hinant 6/19/2016
2 CH Stone House Heart Throb Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue Sidney Hoblit 4/19/2017
3 CH Stone House Heart of Gold Trevor Sidney Hoblit Sidney Hoblit 4/19/2017
4 CH Sonata's Little Drummer Boy Robbie Pam/Kent Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit 12/19/2016

5
CH Tova's Pyxis Guiding Miracle of 
Moonshadow

Pyx Jannette Moura MacKenzie/Moura 7/9/2017
6 CH Stone House Lunar Light Renner Jim Petack Hornberger/Hoblit 12/30/2014

VETERAN DOGS
1 Happy Dreams Damour Dashiell Sidney Hoblit Claudia Thomas 8/1/2009
2 Stone House Light The Way Guinness Sidney Hoblit Polly Hornberger 1/4/2012
3 Stone House Milagro Milo Sidney Hoblit Sidney Hoblit 10/17/2010
4 Stone House Green Flash Labradorite Flash Lauren/Andrew Green Sidney Hoblit 3/31/2013
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BITCH CLASSES - LH

Place Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder DOB
JUNIOR BITCH 12<18

1 Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish Jean McCord McCord/MacKenzie 5/11/2021
2 Apsara's Harmonic Convergence of Tova Bumi KC Caswell Silverberg 3/13/2021
3 Tova's Mackerel Sky from Fairbairn Kaibab Andrea Cooper McCord/MacKenzie 5/11/2021

BRED BY EXHIBITOR BITCHES
1 Blue Mist Mythical Creature Gretel Jessica/Valerie Stier Stier 1/31/2020
2 Sonata's Edge of Glory of Stone House Raine Hornberger/Hoblit Hornberger/Hoblit 6/19/2020

OPEN BITCHES
1 Claybrook Never Say Never Evie Cynthia Schmidt Henninger 2/19/2019
2 Sonata's Stone House Jazz Summer Pam/Kent Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit 10/10/2018
3 Stone House Happy as a Lark Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue Hoblit 3/16/2020
4 Crystalbrook's Loretta Lynn Loretta Kim/James Fredericks Nugent 3/19/2020

GRAND CHAMPION BITCHES
1 CH Stone House Kyanite Kite Sidney Hoblit Hoblit 3/31/2013

2
CH Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from 
Moonshadow Cricket McCord/MacKenzie MacKenzie/Moura 7/9/2017

3 CH Stone House Freestyle Gold Katie Donna Nugent Hoblit 8/10/2016
4 CH Stone House Light The Night Kirin Hornberger/Hoblit Hoblit 5/29/2014
5 CH Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy Sidney Hoblit Hoblit 8/10/2016
6 CH Stone House Lights, Camera, Action Lucy Agnes McCloskey Hoblit 12/30/2014

VETERAN BITCHES
1 CH Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Jannette Moura MacKenzie 2/11/2012
2 CH Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai Journey Claire Conklin MacKenzie 7/11/2010
3 GCH Stone House Come Touch The Sun Corry Agnes McCloskey Hoblit 1/18/2010
4 CH Stone House Firelight Dove Sidney Hoblit Hoblit 1/4/2012
5 CH Tova's Gotta Dance Bea Sidney Hoblit MacKenzie 11/24/2006

PA May 2022



BEST OF VARIETIES / BISS

Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder DOB
WINNERS DOG - Longhair

Wylde Magical Phoenix Gus Dash Gold/DeVoist Donna DeVoist 6/20/2019

WINNERS BITCH - Longhair
Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish Jean McCord MacKenzie/McCord 5/11/2021

BEST OF WINNERS - Longhair
Wylde Magical Phoenix Gus Dash Gold/DeVoist Donna DeVoist 6/20/2019

BEST VETERAN - Longhair
CH Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Jannette Moura Jean MacKenzie 2/11/2012

BEST WINDSPRITE SMOOTH
CH Blue Mist Ghosts From our Past Patty Jessica/Valerie Stier Jessica &Valerie Stier 4/14/2018

BEST WINDSPRITE LONGHAIR
GCH Blue Mist Ben Solo Kylo Ren Kim Fredericks Jessica/Valerie Stier 6/24/2017

BEST OF OPPOSITE SEX LONGHAIR
CH Stone House Kyanite Kite Sidney Hoblit Sidney Hoblit 3/31/2013

BEST IN SPECIALTY SHOW
GCH Blue Mist Ben Solo Kylo Ren Kim Fredericks Jessica/Valerie Stier 6/24/2017
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AGILITY FULL HOUSE

Owner Call Name Level Jump Ht Class Open Pts Time Penalties Total Score Time Place Q?
Sara Martin Jasper 1 8" Pup/Beg 10 5 5 40.31 1 NA
Jean McCord Radish 1 8" Pup/Beg 10 6 4 41.47 2 NA

Sidney Hoblit Bea 1 8" Sr. Veteran 14 6 8 41.16 1 NQ

Sidney Hoblit Dashiell 1 12" Sr. Veteran 27 5 22 40.03 1 Q

Jackie Wright-Minogue Ava 1 16" Regular 23 0 23 30.44 1 Q
Jean McCord Cricket 1 16" Regular 21 0 21 33.22 2 NQ
Pam/Kent Roberts Robbie 1 16" Regular 17 0 17 34.47 3 NQ
Lauren/Andrew Green Flash 1 16" Veteran 0 NT NQ

Pam/Kent Roberts Summer 1 20" Regular

Claire Conklin Journey 2 16" Veteran 8 2 6 37.35 1 NQ

Sidney Hoblit Trevor 2 20" Regular 25 0 25 31.94 1 Q
Claire Conklin Simon 2 20" Regular 23 0 23 35.72 2 Q

Jackie Wright-Minogue Redford 3 20" Regular 26 0 16 34.40 1 Q
Sidney Hoblit Kite 3 20" Regular 23 0 23 34.16 2 Q

Sidney Hoblit Milo 3 20" Veteran 17 0 17 31.31 1 NQ
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AGILITY - STANDARD

Owner Call Name Level Jump Ht Class Jump Faults Time Faults Total Faults Time Place Q?
LEVEL 1 /   SCT 70 sec
Jean McCord Radish 1 8" Pup/Beg 5 5 10 75.16 1 NA
Sara Martin Jasper 1 8" Pup/Beg 5 9 14 75.16 2 NA

Sidney Hoblit Dashiell 1 12" Sr. Veteran 0 0 0 37.47 1 Q

Jackie Wright-Minogue Ava 1 16" Regular 0 0 0 25.66 1 Q
Jean McCord Cricket 1 16" Regular 0 0 0 53.47 2 Q
Pam/Kent Roberts Robbie 1 16" Regular 10 NT NT

Lauren/Andrew Green Flash 1 16" Veteran 5 0 5 70.59 1 Q

Pam/Kent Roberts Summer 1 20" Regular SCR

LEVEL 2    sct 65 sec
Claire Conklin Journey 2 16" Veteran NT

Sidney Hoblit Trevor 2 20" Regular 0 0 0 51.12 1 Q
Claire Conklin Simon 2 20" Regular NT

LEVEL 3   sct 65 sec
Jackie Wright-Minogue Redford 3 20" Regular 0 0 0 34.91 1 Q
Sidney Hoblit Kite 3 20" Regular 5 3 5 45.03 2 Q

Sidney Hoblit Milo 3 20" Veteran 5 0 5 51.91 1 Q
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STRAIGHT RACING - REGULAR

Place Points Call Name Reg. Name Owner Q ?

1 - BIF 22 Trevor Stone House Heart of Gold Sidney Hoblit Q
2 16 Redford Stone House Heart Throb Jackie Wright-Minogue Q
3 12 Gus Dash Wylde Magical Phoenix Darlene Gold/DeVoist Q
4 12 Bronson Stone House Allegro Jim/Kathy Petack Q
5 11 Pyx Tova’s Pyxis Guiding Miracle of Moonshadow Jannetta Moura Q
6 11 Bumi Apsara's Harmonic Convergence of Tova KC Caswell Q
7 10 Robbie Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House Pam/Kent Roberts Q
8 10 Ava Stone House Happy as a Lark Jackie Wright-Minogue Q
9 10 Cricket Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow Jean McCord Q

10 9 Summer Sonata's Stone House Jazz Pam/Kent Roberts Q
11 7 Moosilauke Stone House Swift Fly High Andrea Cooper Q
12 7 Kite Stone House Kyanite Sidney Hoblit Q

13 7 Simmy Stone House Soaring to the Gold Sidney Hoblit Q
14 5 Rey Blue Mist I Am No One Jessica/Valerie Stier Q & Turtle

15 2 Renner Stone House Lunar Light Jim/Kathy Petack DNF 1
16 4 Simon Aurai Treasure Island Claire Conklin SCR

17 0 Bruno Brikal Bruno Lauren/Andrew Green SCR
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STRAIGHT RACING - VETERANS

Veteran Racing (9-<12)

Place Points Call Name Reg. Name Owner Q ?
1 - BIFV 10 Flash CH Stone House Green Flash Labradorite Lauren/Andrew Green Q

2 8 Sprite CH Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt Jessica/Valerie Stier Q
3 8 Vela CH Tova’s Kneesa of the Forest Jannette Moura Q
4 5 Guiness CH Stone House Light The Way Polly Hornberger/Hoblit Q
5 5 Dove CH Stone House Firelight Sidney Hoblit Q & Turtle
6 2 Journey CH Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai Claire Conklin SCR

Veteran Senior Racing (12 or older)
1- BIFSV 5 Dashiell CH Happy Dreams Damour Sidney Hoblit Q

2 3 Bea CH Tova's Gotta Dance Sidney Hoblit Q & Turtle
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Individual Runs

Owner Registered Name Call Name Class QTR?

Patricia Conklin Aurai Angel's Landing Talus Puppy chased

Jim/Kathy Petack Blue Mist Moonlight Tango Paxton Puppy chased

Samantha St. Clair Stone House Written In The Stars Castile Puppy chased

Sidney Hoblit Blue Mist Time at Stone House Time Puppy chased

Pam/Kent Roberts Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House Ryder Puppy chased

Donna Nugent Crystalbrook Mrs Pumphrey Pom Pom Puppy chased

Donna Nugent Crystalbrook Helen Helen Puppy chased

Donna Nugent Crystalbrook Clive Clive Puppy chased

Jessica/Valerie Stier Blue Mist Velma Velma Puppy chased

Jessica/Valerie Stier Blue Mist Soul Wanda Puppy chased

Jessica/Valerie Stier Blue Mist Fred Fred Puppy -
Jaime/Bill Cressler Sonata’s Stars Go Blue of Stonehouse Opie Puppy ABS

Sara Martin Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn Jasper Standard QTR/Q

Andrea Cooper Tova's Mackerel Sky from Fairbairn Kaibab Standard QTR/Q

Jessica/Valerie Stier Blue Mist Ghosts From our Past Patty Standard Q

Robin Ivey Ch. Wylde Sealgair of Aesir Tristan Standard Q

KC Caswell Apsara's Harmonic Convergence of Tova Bumi Standard QTR

Jean McCord Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish Standard NQ

Donna Nugent Stone House Freestyle Gold Katie Standard SCR 2

Polly Hornberger/Hoblit Sonata's Edge of Glory of Stone House Raine Standard SCR

Polly Hornberger/Hoblit Sonata's Norwegian Wood of Stone House Nori Standard SCR
Jaime/Bill Cressler Sonata’s Legend of Stonehouse Augie Standard ABS

Sidney Hoblit Stone House Milagro Milo Veteran SCR 2

PA May 2022



TRIATHLON
VETERAN TRIATHLON

SENIOR VETERAN TRIATHLON

Owner Call Name Conform Agility-sd Agility-fh Agility Racing Tri Pts Tri place
Jackie Wright-Minogue Redford 2 1 1 0.5 2 4.5 1
Sidney Hoblit Kite 1 2 2 1.5 5 7.5 2T
Sidney Hoblit Trevor 4 3 3 2.5 1 7.5 2T
Jackie Wright-Minogue Ava 3 5 5 4.5 3 10.5 4
Jean McCord Cricket 5 6 NQ 6 4 15 5

VETERAN
Lauren/Andrew Green Flash 1 5 NT 5 1 7 1

SUPER VETERAN
Sidney Hoblit Dashiell 1 5 5 4.5 1 6.5 1
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